Resultat — Veteranresan 2021
2021-06-17
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Pia Vangell
Tomas Vangell
Yngve Pettersson
Lisbeth Hornell
Lennart Lindgren
Ove Johansson
Lennart Svernestam
Bendy Wallin
Kerstin Frenckner
Bengt Hansson

Bo Malmqvist

Eva Kjellman
Margareta Lofqvist
Lars Nord

(15/15)

OK Hedstrommen
Linkopings OK
Linkdpings OK
Linkdpings OK
Domnarvets GOIF
OK Jarnbararna
OK Kolmarden
Linkopings OK
Trosabygdens OK
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Saterbygdens OK
OK Grip
Vandrarringen
Vasteras SOK
Sodertalje IF

Tid
36:56
38:26
39:16
43:17
47:28
48:47
49:17
52:01
53:09
53:57
57:17
58:57
59:44
1:00:25
1:05:00

MeOS 2021-06-17 12:11:15, Oppenf, (1/2)

Efter

+1:30

+2:20

+6:21

+10:32
+11:51
+12:21
+15:05
+16:13
+17:01
+20:21
+22:01
+22:48
+23:29
+28:04
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Torgny Pettersson
Ulf Carnby

Mats Eriksson
Marie Svernestam
Bo Eriksson

Ronny Ragnarsson
Bjorn Ekholm

Pirjo Wiig

Anders Winell

Per Wiig

Inger Lund
Catharina Johansson
Christina Gohde
Barbro Melvinger
Rolf Lindblom
Lennart Karlsson
Lars-Erik Rask
Margaretha Nylund
Lars Kjellman

Kurt Zander

Lena Gustafsson
Niks-Gunnar Lindberg
Lena Lindgren

Ulla Ragnarsson
Lars Marsell

Lena Johansson
Liz Porteous
Johnny Erixon
Jouko Taskinen
Per Jacobsson
Britt-Inger Lindberg
Pyttan Asplund
Lizkulla Pettersson
Inger Lethagen

(34 / 35)

Markbygdens OK
Taby OK

Sala OK

Linkdpings OK
Koping-Kolsva OK
Markbygdens OK
Vasteras SOK
Hallstahammars OK
Tumba-Malarhojden OK
Hallstahammars OK
Sala OK

OK Kolmarden
Vasteras SOK

OK Enen

OK Klemmingen

OK Grip

Vasteras SOK

OK Sodertorn
Vandrarringen
Vasteras SOK

OK Klemmingen
Strangnas-Malmby OL
OK Jarnbararna
Markbygdens OK
Sddertalje-Nykvarn OF
Akers IF

Vasteras SOK
Fellingsbro GOIF
Vasteras SOK

Arboga OK
Strangnas-Malmby OL
OK Sodertorn
Markbygdens OK
Vasteras SOK

Tid
30:57
32:40
33:28
33:58
34:11
34:15
36:32
36:46
37:26
37:36
38:05
39:15
40:37
43:21
45:32
45:38
45:59
46:07
46:23
46:51
47:36
48:02
50:23
50:50
52:56
53:12
56:25
1:00:25
1:00:53
1:12:04
1:22:53
1:32:52
Felst.
Utg.

MeOS 2021-06-17 12:11:15, Oppen2, (2/2)

Efter

+1:43
+2:31
+3:01
+3:14
+3:18
+5:35
+5:49
+6:29
+6:39
+7:08
+8:18
+9:40
+12:24
+14:35
+14:41
+15:02
+15:10
+15:26
+15:54
+16:39
+17:05
+19:26
+19:53
+21:59
+22:15
+25:28
+29:28
+29:56
+41:07
+51:56
+61:55



